2019 QUALIFIER

2019 QUALIFICATIONS
Senior Duet Technical Final

Complex Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC

Code Rank No.

Team

27 MAR 2019 - 14:00

Routi ne Pts. Behind

1

(3)

(6)

(2)

(1)

(7

(4)

(5)

CALGARY AQUABELLES
KRUGER, Adora / STRUTYNSKI, Louisa

PACI FI C WAVE SYNCHRO
SEFAYI, Seray / STIRRAT, Kendall

OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO
FI NLAY, Madi son / SM TH, Regan

EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB
MCGUI RE, Gwen / SM TH, Bet hany

BC AQUASONI CS
ARMSTRONG, Courtney / HERBERT, Zara

CLUB AQUATI QUE DE L' EST DE MONTREAL

74.7958

72.9430

68. 2044

67.9563

63. 7086

63. 0681

CABANA, Marianne / BENNARDI, Magali / LEBLANC, Frederique

AVMETHYSTES
CABANA, Laurence / WACKETT, Rose-Anelie

54. 3257

1.8528

6.5914

6.8395

11. 0872

11. 7277

20. 4701
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